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	耿马自治县2023年度就业见习生活补助资金分配表

	序号
	见习基地名称
	见习人员
	月数（个）
	补助标准（元/月.人）
	补助资金（元）
	合计（元）
	备注

	1
	耿马县阳光宝贝幼儿园
	俸  燕
	8
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK5]1500
	12000
	130500
	

	2
	
	张双愉
	9
	1500
	13500
	
	

	3
	
	普永燕
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK4]10
	1500
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]15000
	
	

	4
	
	俸桂芳
	10
	1500
	15000
	
	

	5
	
	字兵云
	10
	1500
	15000
	
	

	6
	
	布开金
	10
	1500
	15000
	
	

	7
	
	杨文艳
	10
	1500
	15000
	
	

	8
	
	肖  甜
	10
	1500
	15000
	
	

	9
	
	李  进
	10
	1500
	15000
	
	

	
	合计
	
	87
	
	130500
	130500
	



